Bus

Bus N60 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Vienna Central Station — Berlin Alexanderplatz Vienna Central Station — Berlin Alexanderplatz
6 stops Monday 22:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Vienna Central Station

Wednesday -
Prague (Main Railway Station - Building)

Thursday -
Dresden central station (Bayrische Stralle)

Friday 22:30
Dresden Neustadt station (Hansastrale)
Berlin Airport BER (Berlin Brandenburg), Terminal 1/2 Saturday 22:30
Berlin Alexanderplatz Sunday 22:30

Route info

Direction: Vienna Central Station
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 9 hour 15 min

Hamburg

Grudzigdz

Gorzow
Wielkopalski

Waolfsburg Plack

2w

innover Fatsda iy
HIE T E: Palska
Zielona Kalisz
Cotthus:  Gora
- Chasebuz

ssel Leipzig
Deutschland

Liberec:. -.'.' Czestochowa

Chemnitz
144
Saperavchod, aKatowice
: i Pardubice s
oWirzburg Cesko : matopo
Flzen siredn( Morays
Nurnberg Zlin Zilina
Ingolstadt Ceské 1
erg) iad? Budijovice Slovensko
Augsburg [
Ulm 28]
: @ Bratislava
Munchen
salfh Osterreich S
20U Jsrerre
ik @ Open StreetMﬁi"&@ﬁﬁ%to rs

® ngo BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N60-3748967299-3488516724
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N60-3748967299-3488516724
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N60-3748967299-3488516724

Direction
Berlin central bus station — Vienna International Airport

9 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin central bus station

Berlin Slidkreuz train station

Berlin Airport BER (Berlin Brandenburg), Terminal 1/2

Dresden Neustadt station (Dr.-Friedrich-Wolf-Stral3e)

Dresden central station (Bayrische Stral3e)

Prague (Central Bus Station Florenc)

Prague (Main Railway Station - Parking)

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Vienna International Airport

Route schedule
Berlin central bus station — Vienna International Airport

Monday 23:59
Tuesday 23:59
Wednesday 23:59
Thursday 23:59
Friday 23:59
Saturday 23:59
Sunday 23:59
Route info

Direction: Berlin central bus station
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 9 hour 36 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N60-3748967299-3488516724

Direction

Zagreb (bus station) — Berlin central bus station

10 stops

Open route schedule

Zagreb (bus station)

Maribor bus station

Graz P&R Webling

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Prague (Main Railway Station - Building)

Dresden central station (Bayrische Strafe)

Dresden Neustadt station (Hansastrale)

Berlin Airport BER (Berlin Brandenburg), Terminal 1/2

Berlin Stidkreuz train station

Berlin central bus station

Route schedule
Zagreb (bus station) — Berlin central bus station

Monday 14:55
Tuesday 14:55
Wednesday 14:55
Thursday 14:55
Friday 14:55
Saturday 14:55
Sunday 14:55-15:05
Route info

Direction: Zagreb (bus station)
Stops: 10
Trip Duration: 14 hour 55 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N60-3748967299-3488516724

Direction

Berlin Alexanderplatz — Vienna Central Station

7 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Alexanderplatz

Berlin Airport BER (Berlin Brandenburg), Terminal 1/2

Dresden Neustadt station (Dr.-Friedrich-Wolf-Stral3e)

Dresden central station (Bayrische Strafe)

Prague (Central Bus Station Florenc)

Prague (Main Railway Station - Parking)

Vienna Central Station

Route schedule
Berlin Alexanderplatz — Vienna Central Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Alexanderplatz
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 9 hour 10 min

23:20

23:20

23:20

23:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N60-3748967299-3488516724

Direction

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib) — Berlin Alexanderplatz

5 stops

Open route schedule

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Prague (Main Railway Station - Building)

Dresden central station (Bayrische Strale)

Dresden Neustadt station (Hansastrale)

Berlin Alexanderplatz

Route schedule

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib) — Berlin Alexanderplatz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 8 hour 40 min

23:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N60-3748967299-3488516724

Direction

Berlin Alexanderplatz — Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Alexanderplatz

Berlin Airport BER (Berlin Brandenburg), Terminal 1/2

Dresden Neustadt station (Dr.-Friedrich-Wolf-Stral3e)

Dresden central station (Bayrische Strafe)

Prague (Central Bus Station Florenc)

Prague (Main Railway Station - Parking)

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Route schedule
Berlin Alexanderplatz — Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 23:25

Route info
Direction: Berlin Alexanderplatz
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 9 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N60-3748967299-3488516724

Direction
Vienna International Airport — Berlin central bus station

8 stops

Open route schedule

Vienna International Airport

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Prague (Main Railway Station - Building)

Dresden central station (Bayrische Strafe)

Dresden Neustadt station (Hansastral3e)

Berlin Airport BER (Berlin Brandenburg), Terminal 1/2

Berlin Stidkreuz train station

Berlin central bus station

Route schedule

Vienna International Airport — Berlin central bus station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Vienna International Airport
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 9 hour 45 min

22:55

22:55

22:55

22:55

22:55

22:55

22:55


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N60-3748967299-3488516724

Direction Route schedule

Berlin central bus station — Zagreb (bus station) Berlin central bus station — Zagreb (bus station)
10 stops Monday 21:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:30
Berlin central bus station

Wednesday 21:30
Berlin Stidkreuz train station

Thursday 21:30
Berlin Airport BER (Berlin Brandenburg), Terminal 1/2

Friday 21:30
Dresden Neustadt station (Dr.-Friedrich-Wolf-Stral3e)
Dresden central station (Bayrische Stral3e) Saturday 21:30
Prague (Main Railway Station - Parking) Sunday 21:30
Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Route info
Graz P&R Webling Direction: Berlin central bus station

Stops: 10

Maribor bus station
Trip Duration: 14 hour 30 min

Zagreb (bus station)

N60 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N60-3748967299-3488516724

